25 Mest vindede avishingste 2013
Danske baner
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Navn

Dream Vacation (US)
Great Challenger (US)
S Js Photo (US)
Earthquake (US)

Ens Snapshot (US)
Chipmate (US)
Muscles Y ankee (US)
Kadabra (US)

Gill's Victory (US)
Trophy Catch (US)
Love You (FR)

From Above (S)
Ganymede (FR)
Adams Hall (US)
Scarlet Knight (US)
Juliano Star (FR)
Carmody Lobell (US)
Timberland (DE)
Super Arnie (US)
Golden Globe (US)
Quite Easy U S (US)
Mastery (US)
Offshore Dream (FR)
Varenne (IT)

Pine Chip (US)

Karselsdato 150326

Alle afkom
Anta heste Starter
81 648
133 978
64 428
75 751
65 448
79 790
20 167
6 43
66 580
42 342
72 388
25 122
26 145
17 132
6 39
34 185
52 506
29 192
25 131
34 367
20 87
45 456
16 86
27 101
26 95

Sejre
90
116
50
77
59
64
30
8
55
69
59
21
20
17
5
28
43
22
17
37
14
42
10
21
12

Indtjening
3.560.700
3.159.550
1.615.150
1.513.250
1.487.875
1.217.000
1.208.450
1.193.900
1.185.100
1.160.650
1.078.375

837.950
815.850
796.550
792.050
728.550
676.350
665.800
608.950
598.775
572.450
555.600
540.500
527.950
492550



